10.

Position

Director Of Finance

Accountant Ill

Accountant I

Director Of Finance

Accounting Technician IlI

Accounting Technician llI

Accountant Il

Accounting Technician |

Accounting Technician |

Accountant Il - Part-Time

Other Positions Held Special District

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department

Total Wages
$138,688

$87,855

$73,953

$73,552

$70,276

$69,995

$63,021

$56,327

$54,619

$42,466



