	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Finance		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$138,688
2.	Accountant III		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$87,855
3.	Accountant II		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$73,953
4.	Director Of Finance		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$73,552
5.	Accounting Technician III		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$70,276
6.	Accounting Technician III		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$69,995
7.	Accountant II		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$63,021
8.	Accounting Technician I		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$56,327
9.	Accounting Technician I		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$54,619
10.	Accountant III - Part-Time		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Finance Department	\$42,466